KSI ECOCLEAN APF
High performance filtration and separation for processing of
compressed air and compressed gases in industrial supplier quality
Compressed Air Filtration
 + up to 55 % less differential pressure loss
▸ significantly reduced energy requirements and thus
significantly reduced energy costs
 + NEW: high-density deep-bed pleating, made possible by

high-density deep-bed pleating
Differential
pressure
Time
Element dry Element wet/saturated
Differential pressure by comparison
SMA Submicrofilter (0.01 micron, 0.01 mg/m3)
1.6 psi
Savings by APF/year
KSI ECOCLEAN APF
Compressed Air Filtration
4
plus 3 mm Beschnitt
Product range standard filtrationHighest quality standards for
most reliable operation
Threaded filter 14 types: APF35-38 with 35 cfm and 3/8“
 connection up to APF1300 with 1,300 cfm and
 3“ connection
Flanged filter 8 types: APFF825-3-01 with 825 cfm and
 DN80 connection up to APFF7415-8-09 with
 7,415 cfm and DN200 connection
 Higher capacities available on request.
Further filter types:

validated and certified
according to
ISO 8573
Operational safety and
product efficiency
KSI ECOCLEAN APF
Compressed Air Filtration
6
plus 3 mm Beschnitt
With flanged connection:
Other connections and capacities on request
Replacement element
Type Capacity* Dimensions (inch) Connection Grp. Element Qty Grp.
cfm A B C D
APF35-38▸ 35 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 3/8" 010 APE35▸ 1 110
APF35-12▸ 35 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 1/2" 010 APE35▸ 1 110
APF55▸ 55 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 1/2" 010 APE55▸ 1 110
APF70-12▸ 70 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 1/2" 010 APE70▸ 1 110
APF70-34▸ 70 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 3/4" 010 APE70▸ 1 110
APF130-34▸ 130 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 3/4" 010 APE130▸ 1 110
APF130-1▸ 130 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 1" 010 APE130▸ 1 110
APF210▸ 210 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 1" 010 APE210▸ 1 110
APF320▸ 320 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 1 1/4" 010 APE320-410▸ 1 110
APF410▸ 410 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 1 1/2" 010 APE320-410▸ 1 110
APF470▸ 470 29.29 1.77 7.72 7.68 2" 010 APE470▸ 1 110
APF765▸ 765 29.29 1.77 7.72 7.68 2" 010 APE765▸ 1 110
APF885▸ 885 28.82 2.20 8.46 8.27 2 1/2" 010 APE885▸ 1 110
APF1300▸ 1300 35.39 2.20 8.46 8.27 3" 010 APE1300▸ 1 110
*calculated at 14.5 psi (abs.) and 68°F at 101.5 psi working pressure
▸ = filtration grade
Example order code for APF55 with 1 micron efficiency: APF55MFO